The 16th North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2016
Monday 15. February

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Registration

17:00 Registration for the conference

Chair:
Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway, Chair of
the conference committe

From Troll to Figaro

20:00 Jan Hauge, Managing Director, Stavanger Forum

Tuesday 16. February

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:
08:00 Registration

Welcome and opening
08:30 Dag Roar Johansen, chair of the conference
committee

KEY-NOTE SPEECH
Chairs: Jan Groot & Reidar Hamre

Decommissioning and P&A in light of the
current oil-price and market

Ingvil Smines Tybring-Gjedde, State Secretary to
Minister of Petroleum and Energy

08:45

MARKET OUTLOOK

Market Insight - Norwegian and UK sectors
09:05 Janine Jones and Karis Vieira, Business Analysts, Oil
& Gas UK

Decommissioning from a partner perspective

09:35 Thijs Starink, Director Asset Management, EBN

09:55 Refreshments/networking



HOUR:

10:25

10:45

11:00

11:20

12:20

12:40

12:55

13:15

13:35

13:55

14:15

14:30

DESCRIPTION:

Legal aspects of delaying decommissioning
liabilities
G) Hoek, CEO, Venture Counsels

Received SMS questions/answers

REGULATORY AUTHORITIES

Increase in decommissioning plans coming
forward and the policy issues and technical
considerations arising

Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects,
Offshore Decommissioning Unit, DECC

LUNCH

Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr

Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the
future

Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The
Norwegian Oil & Gas Association

Received SMS questions/answers

SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES

Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and
Opportunities for the North Sea

Anne Mette Jgrgensen, Owner, Independent
Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies

Rapid recovery of the environment
surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile
Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager,
Gardline Environmental Ltd

INSITE - programme study scope and status
Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE

Health and Safety in Removal Projects
@ystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips

Received SMS questions/answers

Refreshments/networking

Well P&A



HOUR:

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:35

17:00

19:00

19:30

HOUR:

09:10

DESCRIPTION:
Chairs: Gregor Nicol & Mark Stanley

P&A experiences on Murchison
James Richards, Drilling and Completions Engineer,
CNR International

Viking Well P&A progress
Matt Jenkins, Engineering Supervisor, UK well P&A,
ConocoPhillips

Statoil cost effective P&A
Steinar Strgm, Leading Advisor P&A, Drilling and
Well Engineering, Improvement Projects, Statoil

Decommissioning and P&A in the future
Tim Croucher, Norway Decommissioning Manager,
ConocoPhillips

Received SMS questions/answers
Refreshments/networking BEFORE WORKSHOP
WORKSHOPS

Workshop |
Veslefrikk - Challenges in the tail end phase - Vidar
Eiken

Workshop Il
Artificial reef development - Anne Mette Jgrgensen

Cocktails

Dinner with entertainment

Wednesday 17. February

DESCRIPTION:
PLANNING
Chairs: Bengt Hildisch & Dag Roar Johansen

Feedback from workshop sessions
Jan Groot, Member of the conference committee



HOUR:

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:25

12:25

12:45

13:05

13:25

13:50

DESCRIPTION:

Jotun B

Inge Bjgrkevoll, Execution Manager Jotun B
Decommissioning and Roger A. Frederickson,
Wellwork Operations Superintendent, ExxonMobil

ExxonMobil Approach to EPRD Contracting
Bryan Wood, Decommissioning Technical Lead,
ExxonMobil

Refreshments/networking

Decommissioning projects in Statoil and Glitne
Subsea Removal

Vidar Eiken, Project Manager and Sverre Hostad,
Project Manager, Statoil ASA

Miller within BP’s Decommissioning Strategy
Win Thornton, VP Decommissioning, Global Projects
Organization, BP Exploration Operating Company
Ltd

Received SMS questions/answers

Lunch

PROJECT UPDATE

Chairs: Don Orr & Mark Stanley

Brent update
Alistair Hope,Brent Decommissioning Project
Director, Shell

CNRI Murchison
Caroline Lawford, Structural & Marine Lead
Engineer, CNR International

Viking & Thames projects

Arjan Dams, Operations Manager, Scaldis NV & Dick
Lagerweij, Regional Director, Marine Contracting,
Europe, Middle East, Africa & Russia, Boskalis
Offshore

Refreshments/networking

B1l1l update
Colin Briggs, Statoil ASA & Ricky Ryttmar, Project
Manager, AF Offshore Decom



HOUR:

14:10

14:30

14:45

15:00

DESCRIPTION:

Gullfaks - Loading bouys

Claus Langlo, Project Manager, Company
Representative, Gullfaks loading buoys disposal
project , Statoil ASA and Gerhard Eide Jr., Managing
Director, Scanmet

Ekofisk 2/4 S - Jacket Recycling
Eirill Hatlevik, Kveerner

Received SMS questions/answers

Closing remarks

Dag Roar Johansen, chair conference program Bus
transportation from the hotel to the airport The bus
leaves as soon as the conference has ended.



