The 16th North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2016

Monday 15. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:00	Registration Registration for the conference
	Chair: Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway, Chair of the conference committe
20:00	From Troll to Figaro Jan Hauge, Managing Director, Stavanger Forum

Tuesday 16. February

08:00 Registration Welcome and opening 08:30 Dag Roar Johansen, chair of the conference	
08:30 Dag Roar Johansen, chair of the conference	
committee	
KEY-NOTE SPEECH	
Chairs: Jan Groot & Reidar Hamre	
Decommissioning and P&A in light of the current oil-price and market Ingvil Smines Tybring-Gjedde, State Secretary to Minister of Petroleum and Energy	
MARKET OUTLOOK	
Market Insight - Norwegian and UK sectors 09:05 Janine Jones and Karis Vieira, Business Analysts, Oil & Gas UK	
09:35 Decommissioning from a partner perspective Thijs Starink, Director Asset Management, EBN	
09:55 Refreshments/networking	

10:25 Legal aspects of delaying decommissioning liabilities G Hoek, CEO, Venture Counsels 10:45 Received SMS questions/answers 11:00 REGULATORY AUTHORITIES 11:00 Increase in decommissioning plans coming forward and the policy issues and technical considerations arising Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects, Offshore Decommissioning Unit, DECC 11:20 LUNCH Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr 12:20 Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers	HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
Increase in decommissioning plans coming forward and the policy issues and technical considerations arising Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects, Offshore Decommissioning Unit, DECC 11:20 LUNCH Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr 12:20 Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES 12:55 Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katle Cross, Environmental Ltd 13:15 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	10:25	liabilities
Increase in decommissioning plans coming forward and the policy issues and technical considerations arising Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects, Offshore Decommissioning Unit, DECC 11:20 LUNCH Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr 12:20 Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES 12:55 Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Kaite Cross, Environmental Ltd 13:35 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Oystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	10:45	Received SMS questions/answers
11:00 forward and the policy issues and technical considerations arising Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects, Offshore Decommissioning Unit, DECC 11:20 LUNCH Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr 12:20 Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future future future		REGULATORY AUTHORITIES
Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES 12:55 Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd 13:35 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE 13:55 Wystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	11:00	forward and the policy issues and technical considerations arising Audrey Banner, Head of Policy and Projects,
Norwegian outlook - thoughts about the future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd 13:35 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	11:20	LUNCH
12:20 future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The Norwegian Oil & Gas Association 12:40 Received SMS questions/answers SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES 12:55 Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd 13:35 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips		Chairs: Thor Erling Haug & Don Orr
SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	12:20	future Knut Thorvaldsen, Deputy Director General, The
Restoring Reefs: Theory, Practice and Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	12:40	Received SMS questions/answers
13:15 Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent Consultant, Eco-Effective Strategies Rapid recovery of the environment surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips		SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES
13:15 surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager, Gardline Environmental Ltd 13:35 INSITE - programme study scope and status Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	12:55	Opportunities for the North Sea Anne Mette Jørgensen, Owner, Independent
Richard Heard, Programme Director, INSITE Health and Safety in Removal Projects Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	13:15	surrounding the NW Hutton drill cuttings pile Katie Cross, Environmental Commercial Manager,
Øystein Borgersrud, HSE Manager, ConocoPhillips	13:35	
14:15 Received SMS questions/answers	13:55	
	14:15	Received SMS questions/answers
14:30 Refreshments/networking	14:30	Refreshments/networking
Well P&A		Well P&A

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chairs: Gregor Nicol & Mark Stanley
15:00	P&A experiences on Murchison James Richards, Drilling and Completions Engineer, CNR International
15:20	Viking Well P&A progress Matt Jenkins, Engineering Supervisor, UK well P&A, ConocoPhillips
15:40	Statoil cost effective P&A Steinar Strøm, Leading Advisor P&A, Drilling and Well Engineering, Improvement Projects, Statoil
16:00	Decommissioning and P&A in the future Tim Croucher, Norway Decommissioning Manager, ConocoPhillips
16:20	Received SMS questions/answers
16:35	Refreshments/networking BEFORE WORKSHOP
	WORKSHOPS
17:00	Workshop I Veslefrikk - Challenges in the tail end phase - Vidar Eiken
	Workshop II Artificial reef development – Anne Mette Jørgensen
19:00	Cocktails
19:30	Dinner with entertainment

Wednesday 17. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	PLANNING
	Chairs: Bengt Hildisch & Dag Roar Johansen
09:10	Feedback from workshop sessions Jan Groot, Member of the conference committee

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:20	Jotun B Inge Bjørkevoll, Execution Manager Jotun B Decommissioning and Roger A. Frederickson, Wellwork Operations Superintendent, ExxonMobil
09:40	ExxonMobil Approach to EPRD Contracting Bryan Wood, Decommissioning Technical Lead, ExxonMobil
10:00	Refreshments/networking
10:30	Decommissioning projects in Statoil and Glitne Subsea Removal Vidar Eiken, Project Manager and Sverre Hostad, Project Manager, Statoil ASA
10:50	Miller within BP's Decommissioning Strategy Win Thornton, VP Decommissioning, Global Projects Organization, BP Exploration Operating Company Ltd
11:10	Received SMS questions/answers
11:25	Lunch
	PROJECT UPDATE
	Chairs: Don Orr & Mark Stanley
12:25	Brent update Alistair Hope,Brent Decommissioning Project Director, Shell
12:45	CNRI Murchison Caroline Lawford, Structural & Marine Lead Engineer, CNR International
13:05	Viking & Thames projects Arjan Dams, Operations Manager, Scaldis NV & Dick Lagerweij, Regional Director, Marine Contracting, Europe, Middle East, Africa & Russia, Boskalis Offshore
13:25	Refreshments/networking
13:50	B11 update Colin Briggs, Statoil ASA & Ricky Ryttmar, Project Manager, AF Offshore Decom

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:10	Gullfaks - Loading bouys Claus Langlo, Project Manager, Company Representative, Gullfaks loading buoys disposal project , Statoil ASA and Gerhard Eide Jr., Managing Director, Scanmet
14:30	Ekofisk 2/4 S - Jacket Recycling Eirill Hatlevik, Kværner
14:45	Received SMS questions/answers
15:00	Closing remarks Dag Roar Johansen, chair conference program Bus transportation from the hotel to the airport The bus leaves as soon as the conference has ended.